d Series-TRUST DEED. MTC-



MODELTHIS TRUST DEED, made this _____29th ____day of _____September_____, 19.88., between ising scosinge strict . General de la Barra de La Carlo de Barra de Carlo de C Companya de Carlo de C

TRUST DEED

PAUL A. FRENZEL & MABLE FRENZEL, husband and wife as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Die ber feinen ein führenen feine beine ichen und bieten bieben wenen gestenen in eine bei feiner ein einer ein

PAMELA J. PEMBERTON.

OF KLAHATH COUNTY

as Beneficiary,

00

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as: y **s**ha ka kang sang salah kang sagé manga

92075

LESSE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of TWENTY SIX THOUSAND AND NO/100----

sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, all become immediately due and payable.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

 To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair mot to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to optimize or wate optimizers in good and workmanilie manner/any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or demoved thereon, and pay when due all costs incured therelor.
 To comply with all laws, ordinances: regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so requests, to join is executing auch-imancing statements pusuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for filing same in the proper public office of-offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.
 'A'To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter rected on the said premises against loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less thall be delivered to the beneficiary as soon as insure?
 Ib grantor shall lail for any reason therefalter placed on said buildings to the grantor shall lail for ensurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may foroure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected, or alior notices of delault heremounts or collected, or any policy of insurance size free from construction liens and to pay all days of there charges that may be level or assessed upon or against alid property here or other charges payole due or designing the unpuplication or release shall to the there

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation lor such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and altorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and applied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and altorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-liciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indeflectess act and the trial and famions as shall be paided obtaining such com-9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of ben-liciary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note lor indorsent (in case of lutt reconceyances; or cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indeflectes, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

Turnert, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or statistical and set of the maturity dates expressed therein, or statistical and set of the set o

together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the granter and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 10. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charke by trustee sattorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all presons having recorded lines subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. Beneticiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-ters to the subsequent to the interest of the second of the surplus at the trustee of the second of the trustee of the surplus at the starter to the surplus at the surplus at the starter to the interest of the second of the trustee of the surplus at the starter of the interest of the second of the trustee of the surplus at the starter to the interest of the second of the trustee of the surplus at the starter to the interest of the second of the surplus the starter to the interest of the interest of the surplus the trustee of the second of the subsequent to the interest of the interest of the second of the second of the

surplus, il any, to the frantor or to his successor in inferest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneliciary may iron time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all tile, power here and deliver pointment upon any trustee herein named or written instrument executed by benelicary, which, when recorded in the mortsge records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to onotify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which generative, beneficiary, or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a litle insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, it is subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or an escrew agen licented under ORS 506.505 to 606.505

The grantor covenants and agrees to and w fully seized in fee simple of said described real pr LOANS IN FAVOR OF DEPARTMENT OF VETER buyers herein DO NOT AGREE to assume harmless therefrom and that he will warrant and forever defend the	ANS' AFFAIRS AN and pay, and se	eller further agrees to hold buyers
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan re (a)* primarily for grantor's personal family or house (b)XINXWAYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY	presented by the above	e described note and this trust deed are:
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and bi personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term b secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary here gender includes the teminine and the neuter, and the singula	nds all parties hereto, t eneticiary shall mean t in. In construing this d r number includes the p	their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract eed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine olural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor h	as hereunto set his l	hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Londing Act and Regula beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by makin disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or off compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	a) or (b) is a creditor ion Z, the g required quivalent.	UH Frenzel
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)		<u>ible frenzel</u> ble Frenzel
STATE OF OREGON	an a	
County ofKlamath	STATE OF OREG	en generale se en
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	County of This instrument wa	s acknowledged before me on
Paul A. Rienzel & Mable Frenzel	19, by	, acknowledged before me on
	85	
Soil Constant	an Mary - Constants	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Or	
My commission expires: 8-16-92	My commission expi	AREA AN ADVISION AND A REAL AND A
Contraction of the second s	en de la construcción de la constru Construcción de la construcción de Construcción de la construcción de	
Ale man and the second state of the second state state of the second second second second second second second	FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
	y when obligations have been	n, polden i se se la companya de la Referencia de la companya de la comp
The house is marine in a low house the the second of the second	Trustee is the second	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all it trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby an said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all eviden herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, with estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance is the optimized optimized and to reconvey the DATED:	es of indebtedness sec out warranty, to the j ind documents to	arrea by said trust deed (which are delivered to you parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
		Beneliciary
De not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures	Both must be delivered to t	병원을 알려진 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다.
(FORM No. 881)	CHED BERELD YA	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	\sim	I certify that the within instrument
Paul A. Frenzel & Mable Frenzel	na hadhad	was received for record on the
RTZ DOX155 Bonanza OR 97623	nd more to An	at
그는 말했는 말 같아요. 그는 것은 것이 가 같이 잘 하는 것이 같아. 나는 것이 같아.	PACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No on
Pamela J: Pemberton	ECORDER'S USE	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No,
Klamath 2 Falls 08-9760		Record of Mortgages of said County.
	y mu wite	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
OF KLAMATH COUNTY		NAME
<u> </u>	IFO21 DEED	ByDeputy

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

16314

A tract of land situated in Lot 45, Block 48, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT PLAT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Lot 45, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot; thence North along the East line of said Lot, 250.82 feet; thence West parallel with the South line of said Lot to the West line thereof; thence South along said West line to the Southwest corner thereof; thence East along the South line of said Lot to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No.: 3811 015B0 02000

PARCEL 2:

The North 1/2 of Lot 44 in Block 48, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT PLAT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.: 3811 015B0 01900

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN "ALL INCLUSIVE" TRUST DEED AND IS SUBORDINATE TO TWO MORTGAGES NOW OF RECORD IN FAVOR OF THE STATE OF OREGON, REPRESENTED AND ACTING BY THE DIRECTOR OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS, AND THE ADMINISTRATOR OF THE SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, AN AGENCY OF THE GOVERNMENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA.

PAMELA J. PEMBERTON, BENEFICIARY HEREIN, AGREES TO PAY WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID MORTGAGES, AND WILL SAVE GRANTORS HEREIN HARMLESS THEREFROM. SHOULD SAID BENEFICIARY HEREIN DEFAULT IN MAKING ANY PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR MORTGAGES, THE GRANTORS HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS SO PAID BY GRANTORS SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE SUMS NEXT TO BECUME DUE UPON THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	Mountain Title Co.	the 30th day
of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., I	9 88 at 9:43 o'clockA.M., and	duly recorded in Vol. M88
of	Mortgages on Page 1631	2,
	Evelyn Biehn	
FEE	By <u>Qaul</u>	ne muclensiare
\$18.00	수물 문법은 방법을 통하는 것은 것을 다 감독했다. 그 것은 것을 다 다 나는	